Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Nicola Williamson

5 Cinque Port Ave

Hythe

CT21 6HS

07738359099
nicola.williamson@realia.co

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Tumble Dryer
Run power cord to go beneath worktop in
utility room

1 Shelves

Supply and install MDF board to cover wall
beneath utility worktop and create 2
shelves and end panel

1 Radiator Cover

Fix hallway radiator cover to wall
1 Decking

Jet wash garden decking and patio area
1 Pull Cord

Replace bathroom light pull cord supplied
by customer

1 Boiler Boxing
Supply and install boiler boxing surround
with 1 door opening to access boiler using
white Conti board

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Rate/Price

£15.00

£95.00

£15.00

£75.00

£25.00

£125.00

Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Invoice

KHS-0400

30/01/2019
£2,930.00

Sub Total

£15.00

£95.00

£15.00

£75.00

£25.00

£125.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
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Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Bathroom Radiator

Drain system and move bathroom radiator
over to accommodate new boiler
surround.

Re fill system and bleed all radiators

Bath Tiles
Supply and install bath tiles along bath
tub to match as close as possible

Toilet
Supply and install toilet cistern ball cock

en Suite Ceiling

Repair damaged ceiling with stain block
and PVA.

Supply and paint with bathroom
waterproof white paint.

Hallway Ceiling

Repair damaged ceiling with stain block
and PVA.

Sand down and repair with filler where
required to make smooth

Supply and paint with white emulsion
paint.

Window Sills

Repair damaged wall beneath 2 bedroom
windows with stain block and PVA.

Sand down and repair with filler where
required to make good

Use paint supplied by customer

Bedroom Painting
Prepare and paint bedroom walls, ceiling
and woodwork

Bedroom Flooring approx 30sgm
Remove and dispose of carpet and
underlay

Fix all loose floorboards

Supply and install laminate flooring
underlay ( based on £14 per sgm )

Supply and install wood fibre laminate
flooring to match existing

Supply and install scotia beading surround

Rate/Price

£145.00

£75.00

£35.00

£125.00

£145.00

£90.00

£350.00

£1,345.00

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Invoice

Sub Total

£145.00

£75.00

£35.00

£125.00

£145.00

£90.00

£350.00

£1,345.00
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Hrs/Qty Service

1 Fences

1 Loft Ladder

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price Adjust

£75.00 0%

£195.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due

Invoice

Sub Total

£75.00

£195.00

£2,930.00
£0.00

£2,930.00
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