Invoice



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£2,930.00
Invoice Date	30/01/2019
Invoice Number	KHS-0400

To:

Nicola Williamson 5 Cinque Port Ave Hythe CT21 6HS 07738359099 nicola.williamson@realia.co

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Tumble Dryer Run power cord to go beneath worktop in utility room	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Shelves Supply and install MDF board to cover wall beneath utility worktop and create 2 shelves and end panel	£95.00	0%	£95.00
1	Radiator Cover Fix hallway radiator cover to wall	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Decking Jet wash garden decking and patio area	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Pull Cord Replace bathroom light pull cord supplied by customer	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Boiler Boxing Supply and install boiler boxing surround with 1 door opening to access boiler using white Conti board	£125.00	0%	£125.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Invoice

Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bathroom Radiator Drain system and move bathroom radiator over to accommodate new boiler surround. Re fill system and bleed all radiators	£145.00	0%	£145.00
1	Bath Tiles Supply and install bath tiles along bath tub to match as close as possible	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Toilet Supply and install toilet cistern ball cock	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	en Suite Ceiling Repair damaged ceiling with stain block and PVA. Supply and paint with bathroom waterproof white paint.	£125.00	0%	£125.00
1	Hallway Ceiling Repair damaged ceiling with stain block and PVA. Sand down and repair with filler where required to make smooth Supply and paint with white emulsion paint.	£145.00	0%	£145.00
1	Window Sills Repair damaged wall beneath 2 bedroom windows with stain block and PVA. Sand down and repair with filler where required to make good Use paint supplied by customer	£90.00	0%	£90.00
1	Bedroom Painting Prepare and paint bedroom walls, ceiling and woodwork	£350.00	0%	£350.00
1	Bedroom Flooring approx 30sqm Remove and dispose of carpet and underlay Fix all loose floorboards Supply and install laminate flooring underlay (based on £14 per sqm) Supply and install wood fibre laminate flooring to match existing Supply and install scotia beading surround	£1,345.00	0%	£1,345.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Invoice

Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Fences Fix 3 garden fence post to existing outbuilding using timber	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Loft Ladder Supply and install 2 section aluminium loft ladder with loft hatch conversion	£195.00	0.00%	£195.00

Total Due	£2,930.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,930.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28 Account Number : 98449489
